Cone McBone and the Perfect Tones Schedule

Day 1 4/26, Nashville

Day 2 4/27, Louisville

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:06 AM

Wake up call
Arrive at DIA
Flight departs

Time zone change (Forward an hour)

2:47 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

Flight lands in Nashville
Leave airport for bus
Get tour bus
Leave for hotel
Check-in to hotel

4:30 PM Rest up and get ready for tour

All reservations in TM's name

Holiday Inn Express & Suites 714 Spence Ln, Nashville, TN

Nashville

37217

United Airlines Flight UA 5249

8500 Pena Blvd, Denver, CO

80249

Musical Coaches

1821 Air Ln Dr, Nashville, TN

37210

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Wake up call
Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves

Time zone change (Forward an hour)

~1:35 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:05 PM

Arrive at Mercury Ballroom
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up
Head back to hotel
Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

Hilton Garden Inn Louisville
Downtown

350 W Chestnut St, Louisville,

KY 40202

Mercury Ballroom

611 S 4th St, Louisville, KY

40202
Day 3 4/28, Indianapolis Day 4 4/29, Milwaukee
9:45 AM Wake up call 8:45 AM Wake up call
10:30 AM Check- out of hotel 9:30 AM Check- out of hotel
11:00 AM Bus leaves 10:00 AM Bus leaves
12:45 PM Arrive at Vogue Theater Time zone change (Back an hour)
' Unload Arrive at Miramar Theater
~1:18 PM
1:45 PM Sound Check Unload
3:00 PM Go to hotel 2:30 PM Sound Check
3:15 PM Check-in to hotel 3:30 PM Go to hotel
3:30 PM Free Time 3:40 PM Check-in to hotel
5:45 PM Back at venue 4:00 PM Free Time
6:15 PM Doors 5:45 PM Back at venue
7:00 PM Show time 6:15 PM Doors
End show 7:00 PM Show time
9:00 PM
Pack up End show
9:00 PM
10:00 PM Head back to hotel Pack up
10:15 PM Rest up 10:00 PM Head back to hotel
All reservations in TM's name 10:10 PM Rest up




Sheraton Indianapolis Hotel at
Keystone Crossing

8787 Keystone Crossing,
Indianapolis, IN 46240

All reservations in TM's name

6259 N College Ave,

Vogue Theater : -
Indianapolis, IN 46220

Holiday Inn Express Milwaukee 525 N Jefferson St, Milwaukee,
Downtown WI 53202

2844 N Oakland Ave,
Milwaukee, WI 53211

Miramar Theater

Day 5 4/30, Chicago

Day 6 5/1, Minneapolis

8:45 AM Wake up call
9:30 AM Check- out of hotel
10:00 AM Bus leaves
~11:27 AM Arrive at Lincoln Hall
Unload
12:30 PM Sound Check
1:30 PM Go to hotel
2:00 PM Check-in to hotel
2:15 PM Free Time
6:45 PM Back at venue
7:15 PM Doors
8:00 PM Show time
10:00 PM End show
Pack up
11:00 PM Head back to hotel
11:10 PM Rest up

7:45 AM Wake up call
8:30 AM Check- out of hotel
9:00 AM Bus leaves
~3:07 PM Arrive at Fine Line
Unload
4:15 PM Sound Check
5:15 PM Go to hotel
5:25 PM Check-in to hotel
5:45 PM Rest and relax
6:45 PM Back at venue
7:15 PM Doors
8:00 PM Show time
10:00 PM End show
Pack up
11:00 PM Head back to hotel
11:10 PM Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

All reservations in TM's name

The Chicago Hotel Collection 3475 N Clark St, Chicago, IL
Wrigleyville 60657

Radisson RED Minneapolis 609 S 3rd St, Minneapolis, MN
Downtown 55415

2424 N Lincoln Ave, Chicago,
IL 60614

Lincoln Hall

318 N 1st Ave, Minneapolis,
MN 55401

Fine Line

Day 6 5/2, Rest Day

Day 7 5/3, Travel Day

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Wake up call
Team Meeting
Discuss tour: Goods, Bads, Things to highlight, Things to
change
12:00 PM Non-band member meeting
Discuss behind the scene changes to make final shows run
smoother
1:00 PM Free Time

Latest time back at hotel

11:00 PM Rest up, long day of travel

tomorrow

7:45 AM Wake up call
8:30 AM Check- out of hotel
9:00 AM Bus leaves

Time zone change (Forward an hour)
1-2 Stops for driver to get a break
Arrive at hotel

Check-in to hotel
Rest up for tomorrow

~10:18 PM

10:30 PM

All reservations in TM's name

Holiday Inn Express Cleveland 629 Euclid Ave, Cleveland, OH
Downtown 44114

Day 8 5/4, Cleveland

Day 9 5/5, Detroit

11:00 AM Wake up call

8:45 AM Wake up call




12:00 PM

1215 PM

1:15
2:15
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
10:15 PM

Travel to venue
Arrive at Agora Ballroom
Unload
Sound Check
Free time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up
Head back to hotel
Rest up

Agora Ballroom

5000 Euclid Ave #101,
Cleveland, OH 44103

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

~12:37 PM

12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:15 PM

Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves
Arrive at Magic Stick
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up
Head back to hotel
Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

Hotel Indigo Detroit Downtown

1020 Washington Blvd, Detroit,

Ml 48226

Magic Stick

4120-4140 Woodward Ave,

Detroit, Ml 48201

Day 10 5/6, Cincinatti

Day 11 5/7, St. Louis

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

~1:54 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 AM
3:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM

10:15 PM

11:15 PM
11:30 PM

Wake up call
Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves
Arrive at Bogarts
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up

Head back to hotel
Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Wake up call
Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves

Time zone change (Back an hour)

2:15PM

3:15 PM
4:15 AM
4:25 PM
4:45 AM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

9:30 PM

10:30 PM
10:45 PM

Arrive at The Paegant
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up
Head back to hotel
Rest up

SpringHill Suites by Marriott
Cincinnati Midtown

610 Eden Park Dr, Cincinnati,

OH 45202

All reservations in TM's name

Bogarts

2621 Vine St, Cincinnati, OH

45219

SpringHill Suites by Marriott
Cincinnati Midtown

610 Eden Park Dr, Cincinnati,

OH 45202

The Paegant

2621 Vine St, Cincinnati, OH

45219




Day 12 5/8, Nashville

Day 13 5/9, Denver

8:45 AM Wake up call
9:30 AM Check- out of hotel
10:00 AM Bus leaves
Arrive at Mercy Lounge
2:30 PM
Unload
3:30 PM Sound Check
4:30 PM Go to hotel
4:45 PM Check-in to hotel
5:00 PM Free Time
5:45 PM Back at venue
6:15 PM Doors
7:00 PM Show time
9:00 PM End show
Pack up
10:00 PM Head back to hotel
10:15 PM Rest up

10:00 AM Wake up call

11:00 AM Check-out of hotel
11:30 AM Final team meeting/breakfast

12:15 PM Leave for airport

12:30 PM Arrive at Nashville Airport
2:38 PM Flight departs

Time zone change (Back an hour)
4:38 PM Flight lands in Denver
5:00 PM Go Homel!!!!

All reservations in TM's name

1 Terminal Dr, Nashville, TN
United Airlines Flight UA 1833 37214

1821 Air Ln Dr, Nashville, TN

Musical Coaches 37210

All reservations in TM's name

Holiday Inn Express & Suites 714 Spence Ln, Nashville, TN
Nashville 37217

1 Cannery Row, Nashville, TN

M L
ercy Lounge -




